
Nr: Name Verein Klasse ERG

1 Passenegg Melitta SV Strassburg S2 42 40 38 41 161 49 45 50 46 190 351

2 Sodamin Brigitte SV Strassburg S1 37 45 47 40 169 46 47 44 45 182 351

3 Kurasch Anna SV Sankt Veit F 28 41 39 47 155 35 41 46 33 155 310

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

Nr: Name Verein Klasse ERG

1 Schönfelder Stefan SV Strassburg M 49 48 49 46 192 49 49 48 48 194 386

2 Eberdorfer Ronny SV Sankt Veit M 44 42 42 38 166 43 48 48 49 188 354

3 Grabner Helmut SV Sankt Veit M 47 41 42 38 168 43 35 47 46 171 339

4 Wurmitzer Roland SV Sankt Veit M 34 37 38 39 148 45 44 45 46 180 328

5 Wurmitzer Daniel SV Sankt Veit M 38 45 42 32 157 47 38 42 44 171 328

6 Pirker Markus SV Sankt Veit M 39 40 38 38 155 41 39 47 44 171 326

7 Gschwind Alexander SV Sankt Veit M 35 36 32 38 141 41 47 37 44 169 310

8 Jonke Stefan SV Sankt Veit M 38 30 40 45 153 40 44 39 34 157 310

9 Senekar Martin SV Sankt Veit M 39 22 38 34 133 43 27 31 37 138 271

Nr: Name Verein Klasse ERG

1 Passenegg Friedrich SV Strassburg S2 35 39 49 41 164 49 49 48 48 194 358

2 Sodamin Gerhard SV Strassburg S1 41 45 38 48 172 46 49 46 42 183 355

3 Schoas Helmut SV Strassburg S1 36 42 42 45 165 43 45 41 46 175 340

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

Nr: Name Verein Klasse ERG

1 Engelmayer Wilfried HSV Villach G 47 47 47 42 183 46 47 46 47 186 369

2 Wank Christian SSK G 42 45 47 45 179 47 45 44 50 186 365

3 Hölbling Roswitha HSV Klagenfurt G 44 49 43 41 177 45 46 47 46 184 361

4 Fercher Sven HSV Klagenfurt G 46 44 41 43 174 48 45 47 45 185 359

5 Godlewicz Marc HSV Klagenfurt G 40 44 41 44 169 46 47 46 49 188 357

6 Wassertheurer Harald HSV Villach G 42 43 45 40 170 47 42 47 44 180 350

7 Pretis Günther SSK G 37 45 46 45 173 41 47 43 45 176 349

8 Zmug Christian SSV Sponheim G 43 43 37 42 165 48 43 47 45 183 348

9 Utizi Christian HSV Klagenfurt G 40 36 41 46 163 44 48 41 50 183 346

10 Strohschein Winfried SSK G 35 38 39 44 156 45 45 47 46 183 339

11 Gellan Hubert SR Hubertus G 36 44 41 41 162 44 46 43 43 176 338

12 Utizi Manuela HSV Klagenfurt G 41 39 42 43 165 44 41 46 41 172 337

13 Santner Anselm SR Hubertus G 40 43 31 40 154 47 47 43 45 182 336

14 Fantur Manfred HSV Klagenfurt G 43 43 42 37 165 40 40 44 46 170 335

15 Rados Jakob PSV G 35 39 38 37 149 42 46 45 46 179 328

16 Pierzl Alfred SSK G 38 40 36 35 149 36 44 45 47 172 321

17 Mitterberger Manuel HSV Villach G 42 37 39 39 157 41 39 44 39 163 320

18 Wank Anita SSK G 28 34 36 44 142 43 42 46 46 177 319

19 Staudacher Mark SSK G 32 33 34 34 133 41 45 35 46 167 300

20 Mucher Franz SSK G 39 30 29 35 133 39 37 45 44 165 298

21 Auer Gerald SSK G 30 35 37 29 131 39 32 41 33 145 276

22 Santner Waltraud SR Hubertus G 26 28 27 36 117 30 35 42 37 144 261

23 Sablattnig Peter SV Sankt Veit G 17 9 15 22 63 40 39 31 25 135 198

24 Luschin Max SSK G 12 5 31 20 68 40 28 29 24 121 189
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Nr: Name Verein Klasse ERG

1 Schönfelder Stefan SV Strassburg M 49 48 49 46 192 49 49 48 48 194 386

2 Engelmayer Wilfried HSV Villach G 47 47 47 42 183 46 47 46 47 186 369

3 Wank Christian SSK G 42 45 47 45 179 47 45 44 50 186 365

4 Hölbling Roswitha HSV Klagenfurt G 44 49 43 41 177 45 46 47 46 184 361

5 Fercher Sven HSV Klagenfurt G 46 44 41 43 174 48 45 47 45 185 359

6 Passenegg Friedrich SV Strassburg S2 35 39 49 41 164 49 49 48 48 194 358

7 Godlewicz Marc HSV Klagenfurt G 40 44 41 44 169 46 47 46 49 188 357

8 Sodamin Gerhard SV Strassburg S1 41 45 38 48 172 46 49 46 42 183 355

9 Eberdorfer Ronny SV Sankt Veit M 44 42 42 38 166 43 48 48 49 188 354

10 Passenegg Melitta SV Strassburg S2 42 40 38 41 161 49 45 50 46 190 351

11 Sodamin Brigitte SV Strassburg S1 37 45 47 40 169 46 47 44 45 182 351

12 Wassertheurer Harald HSV Villach G 42 43 45 40 170 47 42 47 44 180 350

13 Pretis Günther SSK G 37 45 46 45 173 41 47 43 45 176 349

14 Zmug Christian SSV Sponheim G 43 43 37 42 165 48 43 47 45 183 348

15 Utizi Christian HSV Klagenfurt G 40 36 41 46 163 44 48 41 50 183 346

16 Schoas Helmut SV Strassburg S1 36 42 42 45 165 43 45 41 46 175 340

17 Grabner Helmut SV Sankt Veit M 47 41 42 38 168 43 35 47 46 171 339

18 Strohschein Winfried SSK G 35 38 39 44 156 45 45 47 46 183 339

19 Gellan Hubert SR Hubertus G 36 44 41 41 162 44 46 43 43 176 338

20 Utizi Manuela HSV Klagenfurt G 41 39 42 43 165 44 41 46 41 172 337

21 Santner Anselm SR Hubertus G 40 43 31 40 154 47 47 43 45 182 336

22 Fantur Manfred HSV Klagenfurt G 43 43 42 37 165 40 40 44 46 170 335

23 Wurmitzer Roland SV Sankt Veit M 34 37 38 39 148 45 44 45 46 180 328

24 Rados Jakob PSV G 35 39 38 37 149 42 46 45 46 179 328

25 Wurmitzer Daniel SV Sankt Veit M 38 45 42 32 157 47 38 42 44 171 328

26 Pirker Markus SV Sankt Veit M 39 40 38 38 155 41 39 47 44 171 326

27 Pierzl Alfred SSK G 38 40 36 35 149 36 44 45 47 172 321

28 Mitterberger Manuel HSV Villach G 42 37 39 39 157 41 39 44 39 163 320

29 Wank Anita SSK G 28 34 36 44 142 43 42 46 46 177 319

30 Gschwind Alexander SV Sankt Veit M 35 36 32 38 141 41 47 37 44 169 310

31 Jonke Stefan SV Sankt Veit M 38 30 40 45 153 40 44 39 34 157 310

32 Kurasch Anna SV Sankt Veit F 28 41 39 47 155 35 41 46 33 155 310

33 Staudacher Mark SSK G 32 33 34 34 133 41 45 35 46 167 300

34 Mucher Franz SSK G 39 30 29 35 133 39 37 45 44 165 298

35 Auer Gerald SSK G 30 35 37 29 131 39 32 41 33 145 276

36 Senekar Martin SV Sankt Veit M 39 22 38 34 133 43 27 31 37 138 271

37 Santner Waltraud SR Hubertus G 26 28 27 36 117 30 35 42 37 144 261

38 Sablattnig Peter SV Sankt Veit G 17 9 15 22 63 40 39 31 25 135 198

39 Luschin Max SSK G 12 5 31 20 68 40 28 29 24 121 189
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